
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the post: : Village Extension Officer Grade II

Department: : Rural Development Department

Date of receipt of reporting of vacancy: : 22.02.2014

Total number of vacancies reported: :            02 Fresh 

Pending Turns : NJD : NIL, TPO MR I 98 E, 100 V,  NCA: NIL

MR II 01 OC already filled up.
Main rotation stands at                                        :            MR I 96 Muslim  TPO satisfied.
 
Serial No. stands     : 84

Sl No. Name & Address
Rank 
No.

Community
Rotation 

approved by the 
Commission

Remarks
Department

1/85

Sheena P
Sreeja Nilayam
Thankayam, PO Trikaripur
Kasaragod Dist. 671310

191 Thiyya MR I 98 E

TPO Satisfied 
Rural 

Development 

2/86

Arun Kumar K V
Karakkakundu House
Haripuram PO
Anandashram Via
Kasaragod Dist. 671531

149
Maniyani/

OBC
MR II 03 OC

MR II 02 E 
TPO

“

OC/BC POSITION
OC BC NJD PH TOTAL

PREVIOUS 41 41 110 02 194
PRESENT 01 01 - - 02

TOTAL 42 42 110 02 196

List of unfilled Turns  : Nil

                                                                                                                     

                                                                                                                                          District Officer,
KPSC, District Office, Kasaragod


	OC/BC POSITION
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	TOTAL
	PREVIOUS
	41
	41
	110
	02
	194
	PRESENT
	01
	01
	-
	-
	02
	TOTAL
	42
	42
	110
	02
	196

