APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the post:	:	Village Extension Officer Grade II
Department:	:	Rural Development Department
Date of receipt of reporting of vacancy:	:	22.02.2014
Total number of vacancies reported:	:	02 Fresh
Pending Turns	:	NJD : NIL, TPO MR I 98 E, 100 V, NCA: NIL
Main rotation stands at	:	MR II 01 OC already filled up. MR I 96 Muslim TPO satisfied.

Serial N	o. stands	:	84			
Sl No.	Name & Address	Rank No.	Community	Rotation approved by the Commission	Remarks	Department
1/85	Sheena P Sreeja Nilayam Thankayam, PO Trikaripur Kasaragod Dist. 671310	191	Thiyya	MR I 98 E	TPO Satisfied	Rural Development
2/86	Arun Kumar K V Karakkakundu House Haripuram PO Anandashram Via Kasaragod Dist. 671531	149	Maniyani/ OBC	MR II 03 OC	MR II 02 E TPO	"

OC/BC POSITION									
	OC	BC	NJD	PH	TOTAL				
PREVIOUS	41	41	110	02	194				
PRESENT	01	01	-	-	02				
TOTAL	42	42	110	02	196				

List of unfilled Turns : Nil

District Officer, KPSC, District Office, Kasaragod